
Applicant Rank amount requested funding total
2021-Trellis-40 1 10,000.00$                   10,000.00$            
2021-Trellis-01 2 9,650.00$                       19,650.00$            
2021-Trellis-58 3 50,000.00$                   69,650.00$            
2021-Trellis-50 4 50,000.00$                   119,650.00$          
2021-Trellis-13 5 10,000.00$                   129,650.00$          
2021-Trellis-53 6 49,990.00$                     179,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-11 7 50,000.00$                   229,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-49 8 50,000.00$                   279,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-22 9 10,000.00$                   289,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-51 10 50,000.00$                   339,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-55 11 50,000.00$                   389,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-52 12 50,000.00$                   439,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-43 13 10,000.00$                   449,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-54 14 50,000.00$                   499,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-12 15 10,000.00$                   509,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-33 16 10,000.00$                   519,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-56 17 50,000.00$                   569,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-41 18 10,000.00$                   579,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-34 19 50,000.00$                   629,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-39 20 10,000.00$                   639,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-21 21 10,000.00$                   649,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-26 22 30,000.00$                   679,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-32 23 10,000.00$                   689,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-38 24 10,000.00$                   699,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-19 25 10,000.00$                   709,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-35 26 10,000.00$                   719,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-27 27 10,000.00$                   729,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-57 28 50,000.00$                   779,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-24 29 10,000.00$                   789,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-36 30 10,000.00$                   799,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-37 31 10,000.00$                   809,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-31 32 10,000.00$                   819,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-44 33 10,000.00$                   829,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-46 34 10,000.00$                   839,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-42 35 10,000.00$                   849,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-48 36 10,000.00$                   859,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-18 37 10,000.00$                   869,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-04 38 10,000.00$                   879,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-28 39 10,000.00$                   889,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-20 40 10,000.00$                   899,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-03 41 10,000.00$                   909,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-06 42 10,000.00$                   919,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-17 43 10,000.00$                   929,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-07 44 10,000.00$                   939,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-47 45 10,000.00$                   949,640.00$          
2021-Trellis-02 46 10,000.00$                   959,640.00$          



2021-Trellis-30 47 7,706.00$                     967,346.00$          
2021-Trellis-05 48 10,000.00$                   977,346.00$          
2021-Trellis-16 49 10,000.00$                   987,346.00$          
2021-Trellis-29 50 50,000.00$                   1,037,346.00$       
2021-Trellis-14 51 10,000.00$                   1,047,346.00$       
2021-Trellis-45 52 10,000.00$                   1,057,346.00$       
2021-Trellis-08 53 10,000.00$                   1,067,346.00$       
2021-Trellis-09 54 10,000.00$                   1,077,346.00$       
2021-Trellis-23 55 10,000.00$                   1,087,346.00$       
2021-Trellis-10 56 50,000.00$                   1,137,346.00$       
2021-Trellis-15 57 10,000.00$                   1,147,346.00$       
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